	33 Page 1 of 1
Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Ty number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of	
(((H07000276497 3)))	
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your by page. Doing so will generate another cover shee	
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : SNELL LEGAL Account Number : I20050000126 Phone : (386)677-3232 Fax Number : (386)677-6770	THLE TARY OF STATE
	File Division of Corporations Public Access System Electronic Filing Cover Sheet Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Ty number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of (((H07000276497 3))) Image: Cover Sheet Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your b page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet To: Division of Corporations Fax Number From: Account Name : SNELL LEGAL Account Number : 12005000126 Phone : (386) 677-3232

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

LASER HAIR PARTNERS, LLC

RECEIVED

Help



https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

2002/002

9

(((H07000276497 3)))

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

FOR

LASER HAIR PARTNERS, LLC.

Document No.: L07000112335

Pursuant to the provision of Section 608.4115, Florida Statutes, this document is being submitted by LASER HAIR PARTNERS, LLC, a Florida Limited Liability Company ("Company") within the required 30 business days to orrect the attached Articles of Organization.

FIRST: The names of the Members are:

KIMBERLY A. SCHLOSSBERG, STEVEN M. SCHLOSSBERG TRUST AND THE HAIR & SKIN CLINIC, INC.

SECOND: The Articles of Organization contain an incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect and the corrected statement are as follows:

- Incorrect: The names of the Members identified in Article V were incorrect.
- <u>Correct:</u> The following is the corrected and restated Article V of the Articles of Organization:

Article V – MANAGEMENT

The Company shall be managed by its members and is, therefore, a member-managed limited liability company. The initial member(s) of the Company shall be:

KIMBERLY A. SCHLOSSBERG, STEVEN M. SCHLOSSBERG TRUST AND THE HAIR & SKIN CLINIC, INC.

Dated: November 9, 2007

Christene M. Ertl, Incorporator and Authorized Representative

(((H07000276497 3)))